Charitable Fund Managers and Authorisation Limits
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Fund Name

GENERAL SURGICAL FUND

OCULOPLASTIC

ORTHOPAEDIC TRUST FUND

OUTPATIENTS SERVICES FUND

UROLOGY FUND

VASCULAR SURGERY FUND

VISUAL VOICE FUND

WYCOMBE HOSP. ANAESTHETICS GENERAL AMENITY
WYCOMBE HOSPITAL ITU/ICU GENERAL AMENITY FUND
WYCOMBE HOSPITAL THEATRES & RECOVERY GEN. AMENITY
GENERAL MEDICINE FUND

VIDEO ARTHROSCOPY FUND

WYCOMBE OPTHALMIC FUND
ANAESTHETICS DEPT

BURNS UNIT

COE LEGACY

EYE UNIT

GLAUCOMA RESEARCH

HEARING IMPAIRED

INTENSIVE THERAPY UNIT

JAMIE MCCOUGHLIN

MAXILLO FACIAL

MEDICAL NURSE EDUCATION

MR TWEEDIE - General Surgery Service
ORTHOPAEDIC CONSULTANTS

PLASTIC SURGERY

RETINAL STUDY

SURGICAL DEPARTMENT EQUIPMENT FUND
SURGICAL RESEARCH

SURGICAL TRAINING & EQUIPMENT

SURGICAL WARDS

VISION 2020 PROJECT
AMERSHAM HOSPITAL SURGICAL FUND
HEARING THERAPY FUND

AUDIOLOGY GENERAL FUND- AMERSHAM, WYCOMBE & SMH
CORNEA FUND

ORAL SURGERY & ORTHODONTIC FUND
ELECTIVE WARD

HORATIO'S GARDEN - STOKE MANDEVILLE APPEAL
SPINAL - POWERED WHEELCHAIRS

SPINAL AMENITY

SPINAL DATABASE PROJECT
SPINAL I.T. UPGRADE

SPINAL INJURIES CHILDREN

SPINAL INJURIES RESEARCH

TOM FREEMANTLE BIKE RIDE

SUE NICHOLLS CENTRE

HAEMATOLOGY & AMENITY FUND

DIETETIC

DIETETICS

CHEST AND HEART

DIABETES CENTRE

RIDGEWAY & VALE

DIABETIC NURSING FUND

SOCIAL WORK

CHAPLAINCY SERVICE

CHAPLAINCY SERVICES FUND - TRUST WIDE
PHARMACY TRUST WIDE - RESEARCH & EQUIPMENT FUND
WYCOMBE , AMERSHAM & STOKE PHARMACY GA
DIETETIC

DIETETICS

TOY LIBRARY

MATERNITY & GYNAECOLOGY SERVICES
MIDWIFERY & GYNAE, SERVICES FUND

SLT ADULTS CHARITABLE FUNDS
HISTOPATHOLOGY

CERVICAL SMEAR

CYTOLOGY

EYE UNIT

GLAUCOMA RESEARCH

Fund Manager

ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ABBOTT, JOHN, Mr
ADEWOPO, TUNDE
ADEWOPO, TUNDE
ADEWOPO, TUNDE
ADEWOPO, TUNDE
ADEWOPO, TUNDE
ADEWOPO, TUNDE
ADEWOPO, TUNDE
ADEWOPO, TUNDE
ADEWOPO, TUNDE
ADEWOPO, TUNDE
AITCHISON, ROBIN, DR
ALLSOPP, BERNADETTE, MS
ALLSOPP, BERNADETTE, MS
ALMOND, SANDRA, MS
ALMOND, SANDRA, MS
ALMOND, SANDRA, MS
ALMOND, SANDRA, MS
ANTOSIEWICZ, JAN, MS
ATKINS, JOANNA
ATKINS, JOANNA
BALLINGER, JAYNE, MS
BALLINGER, JAYNE, MS
BANSIL, RENU, MS
BANSIL, RENU, MS
BARRY, FIONA
BEDDALL, HEIDI, MS
BEDDALL, HEIDI, MS
BEGENT, DEBBIE, MS
BELL, GAIL, MS

BELL, GAIL, MS

BELL, GAIL, MS
BENJAMIN, LARRY, DR
BENJAMIN, LARRY, DR

Authorisation Limit

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
3000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
50

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

5000
5000
5000



Charitable Fund Managers and Authorisation Limits

Fund No.

Fund Name

Fund Manager

Authorisation Limit

2033 GASTROENTEROLOGY BHEEKHARRY, RAQUEL, MS 5000
2070 RETINAL STUDY BINDRA, MANDEEP, DR 5000
2091 VISION 2020 PROJECT BINDRA, MANDEEP, DR 5000
5016 CORNEA FUND BINDRA, MANDEEP, DR 5000
5029 INTER TEAM - SOUTH EAST (COMM NURSE) BISHIERI, SYLVIA, MS 5000
5001 ACTIVE HEART BLAKELEY, ANNE, MS 5000
5027 HEARTS AND SOULS/Cardiac Rehabilitation Programme BLAKELEY, ANNE, MS 5000
2032 FILIPINO NURSES FUND BONNER, KAREN 5000
2060 NURSE CONFERENCE FUND BONNER, KAREN 5000
2061 NURSES FUND (previously Japanese Nurses Fund) BONNER, KAREN 5000
5008 CAROL JACQUES MEMORIAL NURSING FUND BONNER, KAREN 5000
2041 HEARING IMPAIRED BOTTRILL, IAN, DR 5000
5027 HEARTS AND SOULS/Cardiac Rehabilitation Programme BOWERS, NICOLA 5000
2017 CHEST AND HEART BRAIN, HENRIETTA, DR 5000
2026 DIABETES CENTRE BRAIN, HENRIETTA, DR 5000
5018 DIABETIC NURSING FUND BRAIN, HENRIETTA, DR 5000
5019 DIABETIC RESEARCH FUND BRAIN, HENRIETTA, DR 5000
3009 SLT ADULTS CHARITABLE FUNDS BROOKE, ANGELA, MS 5000
5046 WHEELCHAIR BROOKE, ANGELA, MS 5000
5013 COMMUNITY HEAD INJURY SERVICE (CHIS) BROWN, SUSAN 5000
1009 HAEMATOLOGY & AMENITY FUND BROWNING, JOE, DR 5000
3005 HEARING THERAPY FUND BRYAN, SUE, MS 5000
5012 CHOIR BURIAK, SARAH, MS 5000
1035 STROKE AMENITY FUND WYCOMBE & AMERSHAM HOSPITALS BURN, MATTHEW, DR 5000
2069 RESPIRATORY CAMPBELL, CHARLOTTE, DR 5000
1032 GENITO URINARY MEDICINE FUND CHAPMAN, ALISON, MS 5000
2019 CHILDRENS CENTRE CHAPMAN, JENNY, MS 5000
5010 CHILDREN IN CARE FUND CHAPMAN, JENNY, MS 5000
5026 HEALTH VISITOR PARENTING CHAPMAN, JENNY, MS 5000
1013 ORTHOPAEDIC TRUST FUND CHENNAGIRI, RAMESH, DR 5000
1025 WYCOMBE HOSPITAL ITU/ICU GENERAL AMENITY FUND CHIBVURI, MOLLY 5000
2046 INTENSIVE THERAPY UNIT CHIBVURI, MOLLY 5000
2092 WARD 6 PFI (previously WARD 1X) CLARK, ANNIE, MS 5000
1027 GASTROENTEROLOGY MED WARD (ex-3B and 9X) CLARKE, SALLY, MS 5000
1030 CORONARY CARE CHARITABLE FUND CLIFFORD, PIERS, DR 5000
1031 GENERAL MEDICINE FUND CLIFFORD, PIERS, DR 5000
2054 MEDTRONIC EXPORT RESEARCH FUND CLIFFORD, PIERS, DR 5000
2030 ELECTIVE WARD COALWOOD, STUART, Mr 5000
2043 HORATIO'S GARDEN - STOKE MANDEVILLE APPEAL COALWOOD, STUART, Mr 5000
2078 SPINAL - POWERED WHEELCHAIRS COALWOOD, STUART, Mr 5000
2079 SPINAL AMENITY COALWOOD, STUART, Mr 5000
2080 SPINAL DATABASE PROJECT COALWOOD, STUART, Mr 5000
2081 SPINAL I.T. UPGRADE COALWOOD, STUART, Mr 5000
2082 SPINAL INJURIES CHILDREN COALWOOD, STUART, Mr 5000
2083 SPINAL INJURIES RESEARCH COALWOOD, STUART, Mr 5000
2088 TOM FREEMANTLE BIKE RIDE COALWOOD, STUART, Mr 5000
2089 TUTORS FUND COALWOOD, STUART, Mr 5000
5039 SUE NICHOLLS CENTRE COALWOOD, STUART, Mr 5000
1034 PULMONARY FUNCTION & ECG FUND COOPER, ANDREA, MS 5000
1021 WGH GASTROENTEROLOGY FUND CULLEN, SUE, DR 5000
1022 WYCOMBE BREAST CANCER APPEAL CUNNICK, GILES, Mr 5000
2084 SURGICAL DEPARTMENT EQUIPMENT FUND CUNNICK, GILES, Mr 5000
2090 UROGYNAECOLOGY CURRIE, IAN, DR 5000
5033 ORAL SURGERY & ORTHODONTIC FUND CURTIS, ADRIAN, Mr 5000
2027 DIETETIC DALY, HELEN, MS 5000
5020 DIETETICS DALY, HELEN, MS 5000
2005 ANAESTHETICS DEPT DAVISON, MARC, DR 5000
1001 ALAN VASS MEMORIAL FUND DAY, ISOBEL 5000
1005 CHILDRENS SERVICES TRUST FUND DAY, ISOBEL 5000
1016 PAEDIATRIC PLAY CENTRE DAY, ISOBEL 5000
1032 GENITO URINARY MEDICINE FUND DAY, ISOBEL 5000
2018 CHILDREN & YOUNG ADULTS (Lambert & Leeke legacies) DAY, ISOBEL 5000
2019 CHILDRENS CENTRE DAY, ISOBEL 5000
2036 GYNEACOLOGY RESEARCH & EQUIPMENT DAY, ISOBEL 5000
2045 IMPS DAY, ISOBEL 5000
2049 MATERNITY & GYNAECOLOGY SERVICES DAY, ISOBEL 5000
2056 MIDWIFERY & GYNAE, SERVICES FUND DAY, ISOBEL 5000
2063 PAEDIATRIC AMENITY DAY, ISOBEL 5000
2064 PAEDIATRIC WARD DAY, ISOBEL 5000



Charitable Fund Managers and Authorisation Limits

Fund No.

2072
2090
5010
3006
5002
1024
2030
2043
2078
2079
2080
2081
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2083
2088
2089
5039
2007
2008
2040
2051

2053
2018

2063
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2013
2037
2039
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3005
3005
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2086
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5013
2017

2026
2071

5019
2057
2074
1021

2066
3004
1013

2030
2043
2078
2079
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2081

2082
2083
2088
2089
5039
1018

1005
1016

2018

2064
2072
5017

5045
5001

5027
2012

2028
2029

Fund Name

SCBU - NEONATAL UNIT

UROGYNAECOLOGY

CHILDREN IN CARE FUND

HEBERDEN UNIT FUND/NEURO REH-BNRU
AMERSHAM & WYCOMBE HOSPITALS CRECHE FUND
WYCOMBE HOSP. ANAESTHETICS GENERAL AMENITY
ELECTIVE WARD

HORATIO'S GARDEN - STOKE MANDEVILLE APPEAL
SPINAL - POWERED WHEELCHAIRS

SPINAL AMENITY

SPINAL DATABASE PROJECT

SPINAL L.T. UPGRADE

SPINAL INJURIES CHILDREN

SPINAL INJURIES RESEARCH

TOM FREEMANTLE BIKE RIDE

TUTORS FUND

SUE NICHOLLS CENTRE

BREAST SCREENING

BREAST SCREENING FUND

HAYWARD HOUSE GENERAL AMENITY FUND
MEDICAL CARE OF THE ELDERLY

MEDICINE FOR OLDER PEOPLE GENERAL AMENITY FUND
CHILDREN & YOUNG ADULTS (Lambert & Leeke legacies)
PAEDIATRIC AMENITY

PAEDIATRIC WARD

CARL TODD ONCOLOGY

HAEMATOLOGY

HAILSTONE RHEUMATOLOGY

SOCIAL WORK

HEARING THERAPY FUND

HEARING THERAPY FUND

STROKE AMENITY FUND WYCOMBE & AMERSHAM HOSPITALS

SURGICAL TRAINING & EQUIPMENT

SLT ADULTS CHARITABLE FUNDS
COMMUNITY HEAD INJURY SERVICE (CHIS)
CHEST AND HEART

DIABETES CENTRE

RIDGEWAY & VALE

DIABETIC RESEARCH FUND

MR TWEEDIE - General Surgery Service
SHORT STAY - WARD 10

WGH GASTROENTEROLOGY FUND

PLASTIC SURGERY
DERMATOLOGY TRUST FUND
ORTHOPAEDIC TRUST FUND

ELECTIVE WARD

HORATIO'S GARDEN - STOKE MANDEVILLE APPEAL
SPINAL - POWERED WHEELCHAIRS

SPINAL AMENITY

SPINAL DATABASE PROJECT
SPINAL I.T. UPGRADE

SPINAL INJURIES CHILDREN

SPINAL INJURIES RESEARCH

TOM FREEMANTLE BIKE RIDE

TUTORS FUND

SUE NICHOLLS CENTRE

UROLOGY FUND

CHILDRENS SERVICES TRUST FUND
PAEDIATRIC PLAY CENTRE

CHILDREN & YOUNG ADULTS (Lambert & Leeke legacies)
PAEDIATRIC WARD

SCBU - NEONATAL UNIT

COVID-19 DESIGNATED GENERAL STAFF FUND
VOLUNTARY SERVICES

ACTIVE HEART

HEARTS AND SOULS/Cardiac Rehabilitation Programme
CARE OF THE ELDERLY

ELDERLY CARE UNIT WARD 4B FUND
ELDERLY CARE UNIT WARD 4A FUND

Fund Manager

DAY, ISOBEL

DAY, ISOBEL

DAY, ISOBEL

DEAN, DAVID, DR
DELL, LYNNE, MRS
DEXTER, TIMOTHY, DR
DICKINSON, JANE, MS
DICKINSON, JANE, MS
DICKINSON, JANE, MS
DICKINSON, JANE, MS
DICKINSON, JANE, MS
DICKINSON, JANE, MS
DICKINSON, JANE, MS
DICKINSON, JANE, MS
DICKINSON, JANE, MS
DICKINSON, JANE, MS
DICKINSON, JANE, MS

DRISCOLL, SHERALYN, MS
DRISCOLL, SHERALYN, MS

DURKIN, CHRIS, DR
DURKIN, CHRIS, DR
DURKIN, CHRIS, DR
DUTTA, ATANU, DR
DUTTA, ATANU, DR
DUTTA, ATANU, DR
EAGLETON, HELEN, DR
EAGLETON, HELEN, DR
EDMONDS, SALLY, DR
EDMONDS, TAMSIN, MS
EVANS, JAYNE, MS
EVANS, RACHEL

FABRE, ALISON, MS
FAROUK, M, DR
FRASER, ELIZABETH

FRECHTER, KATHRYN, MS

GARDNER, STEPHEN, DR
GARDNER, STEPHEN, DR
GARDNER, STEPHEN, DR
GARDNER, STEPHEN, DR
GOEDE, ARNOLD, DR
GOLLOP, KAREN, MS
GORARD, DAVID, DR

GOVILKAR, PRASHANT, DR
GRABCZYNSKA, SOPHIE, DR

GRAHAM, ALASTAIR, DR
GRAHAM, ALLISON , Ms
GRAHAM, ALLISON , Ms
GRAHAM, ALLISON , Ms
GRAHAM, ALLISON , Ms
GRAHAM, ALLISON , Ms
GRAHAM, ALLISON , Ms
GRAHAM, ALLISON , Ms
GRAHAM, ALLISON , Ms
GRAHAM, ALLISON , Ms
GRAHAM, ALLISON , Ms
GRAHAM, ALLISON , Ms
GRAY, ROB, DR
HARRISON, SALLY, MRS
HARRISON, SALLY, MRS
HARRISON, SALLY, MRS
HARRISON, SALLY, MRS
HARRISON, SALLY, MRS
HART, KARON, MS
HART, KARON, MS
HARTEVELDT, ROB, MR
HARTEVELDT, ROB, MR
HASAN, SYED, DR
HASAN, SYED, DR
HASAN, SYED, DR

Authorisation Limit

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
3000
5000
5000

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
3000
3000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000



Charitable Fund Managers and Authorisation Limits

Fund No.

2040
2051
2053
2059
1015
2016
2044
1028
2014
1027
2001
1034
301
4003
5015
5029
5030
5031
5040
1001
5014
1011
1003
2030
2043
2076
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2088
2089
5039
1003
1004
1010
1033
2010
2030
2038
2043
2076
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2088
2089
5039
2035
2070
1017
1023
2003
2015
2016
2021
2025
2034
2044
2045
2048
2075
2077
2093

Fund Name

HAYWARD HOUSE GENERAL AMENITY FUND
MEDICAL CARE OF THE ELDERLY

MEDICINE FOR OLDER PEOPLE GENERAL AMENITY FUND
NEW CARE OF THE ELDERLY (PREV WARD 2)
PAEDIATRIC DIABETES FUND

CHEMICAL PATHOLOGY
IMMUNOLOGY TRUST FUND

HISTOPATHOLOGY

CERVICAL SMEAR

GASTROENTEROLOGY MED WARD (ex-3B and 9X)
A & E NURSE RESEARCH

PULMONARY FUNCTION & ECG FUND

WATERSIDE UNIT

CHALFONT AND GERRARDS CROSS
CONTINENCE/STOMA CARE

INTER TEAM - SOUTH EAST (COMM NURSE)

INTER TEAM - SOUTH WEST (COMM NURSE)
INTER TEAM - SPECIALIST (COMM NURSE)

THINK BACK

ALAN VASS MEMORIAL FUND

COMMUNITY NEURO-REHAB SERVICES(CNRS/RAYNERS HEDGE)
NEUROLOGY FUND

CANCER RESEARCH

ELECTIVE WARD

HORATIO'S GARDEN - STOKE MANDEVILLE APPEAL
SMH CANCER CARE NURSE EDUCATION FUND
SPINAL - POWERED WHEELCHAIRS

SPINAL AMENITY

SPINAL DATABASE PROJECT

SPINAL I.T. UPGRADE

SPINAL INJURIES CHILDREN

SPINAL INJURIES RESEARCH

TOM FREEMANTLE BIKE RIDE

TUTORS FUND

SUE NICHOLLS CENTRE

CANCER RESEARCH

CAROLE JONES MEMORIAL FUND FOR WARD 5A
HAEMATOLOGY WARD FUND

NURSING CANCER CARE/SUNRISE CANCER & HAEMOTOLOGY
CANCER PATIENTS PARTNERSHIP

ELECTIVE WARD
HAEMATOLOGY NURSING FUND - WARD 5
HORATIO'S GARDEN - STOKE MANDEVILLE APPEAL
SMH CANCER CARE NURSE EDUCATION FUND
SPINAL - POWERED WHEELCHAIRS

SPINAL AMENITY

SPINAL DATABASE PROJECT

SPINAL I.T. UPGRADE

SPINAL INJURIES CHILDREN

SPINAL INJURIES RESEARCH

TOM FREEMANTLE BIKE RIDE

TUTORS FUND

SUE NICHOLLS CENTRE

GLAUCOMA RESEARCH

RETINAL STUDY

SOCIAL WORKERS SAMARITAN FUND

WYCOMBE GENERAL HOSPITAL GENERAL AMENITIES FUND
A&E TRAUMA & ORTHOPAEDIC FUND

CHAPLAINCY SERVICE

CHEMICAL PATHOLOGY

COLITIS RESEARCH

DERMATOLOGY

GENERAL AMENITY STOKE MANDEVILLE HOSPITAL
IMMUNOLOGY TRUST FUND

IMPS

MASSON LEGACY FOR SPINAL RESEARCH

SMART

SOCIAL WORK

CHILDREN UNIT FUND/APPEAL

Fund Manager

HASAN, SYED, DR
HASAN, SYED, DR
HASAN, SYED, DR
HASAN, SYED, DR
HASSAN, KAUSAR, Mr
HICKEN, JULIE
HICKEN, JULIE
HOGG, FIONA, MS
HOGG, FIONA, MS
HUGHES, RUTH, MS
HUSSAIN, SABA, MS
HYLAND, JUDY, MS
ISARD, LAURA, MS
ISARD, LAURA, MS
ISARD, LAURA, MS
ISARD, LAURA, MS
ISARD, LAURA, MS
ISARD, LAURA, MS
ISARD, LAURA, MS
IYENGAR, SUCHETA, DR

JACKSON, BEVERLEY, MS
JACKSON, MATTHEW, DR

JACKSON, PENNY
JACKSON, PENNY
JACKSON, PENNY
JACKSON, PENNY
JACKSON, PENNY
JACKSON, PENNY
JACKSON, PENNY
JACKSON, PENNY
JACKSON, PENNY
JACKSON, PENNY
JACKSON, PENNY
JACKSON, PENNY
JACKSON, PENNY
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JACKSON, PENNY, MS
JAMES, BRUCE, DR
JAMES, BRUCE, DR
JENKINS, BARRY, Mr
JENKINS, BARRY, Mr
JENKINS, BARRY, Mr
JENKINS, BARRY, Mr
JENKINS, BARRY, Mr
JENKINS, BARRY, Mr
JENKINS, BARRY, Mr
JENKINS, BARRY, Mr
JENKINS, BARRY, Mr
JENKINS, BARRY, Mr
JENKINS, BARRY, Mr
JENKINS, BARRY, Mr
JENKINS, BARRY, Mr
JENKINS, BARRY, Mr

Authorisation Limit

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
1000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
1000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000
20000



Charitable Fund Managers and Authorisation Limits

Fund No.

Fund Name

Fund Manager

Authorisation Limit

3001 AMERSHAM HOSPITAL GENERAL AMENITIES JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
3010 THQ GENERAL AMENITIES JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
4001 MARLOW HOSPITAL GENERAL AMENITY FUND JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
4002 BUCKINGHAM HOSPITAL JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
4003 CHALFONT AND GERRARDS CROSS JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
4004 THAME HOSPITAL JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5004 BIGGINS CAPITAL IN PERPEPUITY JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5005 BPCT TRAINING JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5006 BUCKINGHAMSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST AMENITIES FUND JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5009 CHAPLAINCY SERVICES FUND - TRUST WIDE JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5011 CHIROPODY - PODIATRY JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5017 COVID-19 DESIGNATED GENERAL STAFF FUND JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5021 DM PIERCY CAPITAL IN PERPETUITY FUND JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5022 EX PCT CRESSEX ROAD JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5023 EX_PCT INDEPENDENT LIVING JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5024 LEAGUE OF FRIENDS & SCANNAPPEAL JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5025 GENERAL (HYDRO) JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5027 HEARTS AND SOULS/Cardiac Rehabilitation Programme JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5028 INTER TEAM - NORTH (COMM NURSE) JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5032 KEMP CAPITAL IN PERPITUITY JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5035 PHYSIOTHERAPY JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5037 RAVEN - CAP IN PERP JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5042 UNRESTRICTED / DESIGNATED GENERAL PATIENTS FUND JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5043 UNRESTRICTED / DESIGNATED GENERAL RESEARCH FUND JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5044 UNRESTRICTED / DESIGNATED GENERAL STAFF FUND JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5048 'Ig:-lsliggléLTB'FE{El;lTﬁr}ANEgISCSFI’\IP\(IDVF(;)yEN S CLUB (CAWC)/ MOTOR NEURONE JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
5049 HARDSHIP FUND FOR STAFF JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
6001 NHS CT STAGE 2 GRANT - INTEGRATED CARE SYSTEM (BOB ICS) JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
6002 NHS CT STAGE 3 GRANTS - RECOVERY GRANTS JENKINS, BARRY, Mr 20000
2062 ORTHOPAEDIC CONSULTANTS JOHNSTONE, DAVID, DR 3000
301 WATERSIDE UNIT JONES, CLAIRE 5000
4001 MARLOW HOSPITAL GENERAL AMENITY FUND JONES, CLAIRE 5000
4002 BUCKINGHAM HOSPITAL JONES, CLAIRE 5000
4004 THAME HOSPITAL JONES, CLAIRE 5000
5015 CONTINENCE/STOMA CARE JONES, CLAIRE 5000
5028 INTER TEAM - NORTH (COMM NURSE) JONES, CLAIRE 5000
5029 INTER TEAM - SOUTH EAST (COMM NURSE) JONES, CLAIRE 5000
5030 INTER TEAM - SOUTH WEST (COMM NURSE) JONES, CLAIRE 5000
5031 INTER TEAM - SPECIALIST (COMM NURSE) JONES, CLAIRE 5000
5040 THINK BACK JONES, CLAIRE 5000
1018 UROLOGY FUND KELLEHER, JOHN, DR 5000
3009 SLT ADULTS CHARITABLE FUNDS KELLY, ALISON 5000
2012 CARE OF THE ELDERLY KENNEDY, KATRIONA, MS 5000
2028 ELDERLY CARE UNIT WARD 4B FUND KENNEDY, KATRIONA, MS 5000
2029 ELDERLY CARE UNIT WARD 4A FUND KENNEDY, KATRIONA, MS 5000
2059 NEW CARE OF THE ELDERLY (PREV WARD 2) KENNEDY, KATRIONA, MS 5000
301 WATERSIDE UNIT KENNEDY, KATRIONA, MS 5000
4001 MARLOW HOSPITAL GENERAL AMENITY FUND KENNEDY, KATRIONA, MS 5000
4002 BUCKINGHAM HOSPITAL KENNEDY, KATRIONA, MS 5000
4003 CHALFONT AND GERRARDS CROSS KENNEDY, KATRIONA, MS 5000
4004 THAME HOSPITAL KENNEDY, KATRIONA, MS 5000
1006 CHILTERN MEDICAL EDUCATION FUND KENNY, TINA, DR 5000
2048 MASSON LEGACY FOR SPINAL RESEARCH KENNY, TINA, DR 5000
2073 SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH (LEGACY) KENNY, TINA, DR 5000
2058 MRI SCANNER KING, DEBORAH, MS 5000
2067 RADIOLOGY KITCH, LYNSEY, MS 5000
3006 HEBERDEN UNIT FUND/NEURO REH-BNRU KOSHY, MATHEW, DR 5000
1024 WYCOMBE HOSP. ANAESTHETICS GENERAL AMENITY LACEY, YVONNE, MRS 5000
2005 ANAESTHETICS DEPT LACEY, YVONNE, MRS 5000
1003 CANCER RESEARCH LADHA, HASSAN 5000
1004 CAROLE JONES MEMORIAL FUND FOR WARD 5A LADHA, HASSAN 5000
1029 CANCER RESEARCH & TREATMENT FUND LADHA, HASSAN 5000
1033 NURSING CANCER CARE/SUNRISE CANCER & HAEMOTOLOGY LADHA, HASSAN 5000
2074 SHORT STAY - WARD 10 LAWSON, DEBORAH, MS 5000
1003 CANCER RESEARCH LINACRE, JANET, MRS 5000
1004 CAROLE JONES MEMORIAL FUND FOR WARD 5A LINACRE, JANET, MRS 5000
1014 OUTPATIENTS SERVICES FUND LINACRE, JANET, MRS 1000
1029 CANCER RESEARCH & TREATMENT FUND LINACRE, JANET, MRS 1000
1033 NURSING CANCER CARE/SUNRISE CANCER & HAEMOTOLOGY LINACRE, JANET, MRS 5000



Charitable Fund Managers and Authorisation Limits

Fund No.

2039
2092
1032
1037

5016
1007

5001

5027
1036
2018

2063
2064
2090
5034
5007
5036
5002
5014
1017

3007
3008
1002

2024
2042
2055
5036
1019

2055
5017

5045
3003
5046
5003
1003
1004
1029
1030
1003
1004
1010

1033
2010
2038
5041

5003
2040
2051

2053
2091

5016
5013
2092
2090
2069
1002
1009
201

2022
2023
1005
1016

2006
1001

2036
1032
2076
1008
1019

1020

Fund Name

HAILSTONE RHEUMATOLOGY

WARD 6 PFI (previously WARD 1X)

GENITO URINARY MEDICINE FUND

WYCOMBE OPTHALMIC FUND

CORNEA FUND

ELDERLY CARE MEDICAL STAFF GENERAL AMENITY
ACTIVE HEART

HEARTS AND SOULS/Cardiac Rehabilitation Programme
VIDEO ARTHROSCOPY FUND

CHILDREN & YOUNG ADULTS (Lambert & Leeke legacies)
PAEDIATRIC AMENITY

PAEDIATRIC WARD

UROGYNAECOLOGY

PALLIATIVE - MACMILLAN NURSES
CARDIOLOGY TRUST FUND
PHYSIOTHERAPY BHT GENERAL FUND

AMERSHAM & WYCOMBE HOSPITALS CRECHE FUND
COMMUNITY NEURO-REHAB SERVICES(CNRS/RAYNERS HEDGE)
SOCIAL WORKERS SAMARITAN FUND

HEBERDEN UNIT HYDROTHERAPY POOL FUND
RHEUMATOLOGY & REHABILITATION FUND
BIOCHESMISTRY & AMENITY FUND

CYTOLOGY

HISTOPATHOLOGY & AMENITY FUND

MICROBIOLOGY
PHYSIOTHERAPY BHT GENERAL FUND

VASCULAR SURGERY FUND

MICROBIOLOGY

COVID-19 DESIGNATED GENERAL STAFF FUND
VOLUNTARY SERVICES

AMERSHAM HOSPITAL ULTRA SOUND

WHEELCHAIR

AUDIOLOGY GENERAL FUND- AMERSHAM, WYCOMBE & SMH
CANCER RESEARCH

CAROLE JONES MEMORIAL FUND FOR WARD 5A
CANCER RESEARCH & TREATMENT FUND
CORONARY CARE CHARITABLE FUND

CANCER RESEARCH

CAROLE JONES MEMORIAL FUND FOR WARD 5A
HAEMATOLOGY WARD FUND

NURSING CANCER CARE/SUNRISE CANCER & HAEMOTOLOGY
CANCER PATIENTS PARTNERSHIP
HAEMATOLOGY NURSING FUND - WARD 5

TOY LIBRARY

AUDIOLOGY GENERAL FUND- AMERSHAM, WYCOMBE & SMH
HAYWARD HOUSE GENERAL AMENITY FUND
MEDICAL CARE OF THE ELDERLY

MEDICINE FOR OLDER PEOPLE GENERAL AMENITY FUND
VISION 2020 PROJECT

CORNEA FUND

COMMUNITY HEAD INJURY SERVICE (CHIS)

WARD 6 PFI (previously WARD 1X)

UROGYNAECOLOGY

RESPIRATORY

BIOCHESMISTRY & AMENITY FUND

HAEMATOLOGY & AMENITY FUND

CARDIAC REHABILITATION FUND SMH

CORONARY CARE

CORONARY RESEARCH

CHILDRENS SERVICES TRUST FUND

PAEDIATRIC PLAY CENTRE

BREAST CANCER RESEARCH

ALAN VASS MEMORIAL FUND

GYNEACOLOGY RESEARCH & EQUIPMENT

GENITO URINARY MEDICINE FUND

SMH CANCER CARE NURSE EDUCATION FUND
GENERAL SURGICAL FUND

VASCULAR SURGERY FUND

VISUAL VOICE FUND

Fund Manager
MAGLIANO, MALGORZATA, DR

MALANAPHY, MAUREEN, SISTER

MALEK, RAMONA
MALING, SARAH, DR
MALING, SARAH, DR
MANCHANDA, SIMMIE, DR
MASCARENHAS, SHONA, MS
MASCARENHAS, SHONA, MS
MATTHEWS, M, DR
MCDONALD, CRAIG
MCDONALD, CRAIG
MCDONALD, CRAIG
MELLETT, DANIEL
MONAGHAN, LIZ, MS
MONEY-KYRLE, ANDREW, DR
MOSS, CHARLOTTE, MS
MURPHY, LORRAINE, MISS
MURPHY, MAGGIE, MS
MURRAY, RONAL, Mr
NARSHI, CHETAN, DR
NARSHI, CHETAN, DR
NELSON, JOHN, Mr
NELSON, JOHN, Mr
NELSON, JOHN, Mr
NELSON, JOHN, Mr
NEWMAN, JANE, MS
NORTHEAST, ANDY, DR
O'DRISCOLL, JEAN, DR
O'KELLY, BRIDGET, MS
O'KELLY, BRIDGET, MS
OSBORNE, JUSTINE, MS
O'SHEA, JACQUELINE, MS
O'TOOLE, SUE, MS

PATEL, SHANIL

PATEL, SHANIL

PATEL, SHANIL

PATEL, SHANIL
PEARSALL, MICHELLE, MS
PEARSALL, MICHELLE, MS
PEARSALL, MICHELLE, MS
PEARSALL, MICHELLE, MS
PEARSALL, MICHELLE, MS
PEARSALL, MICHELLE, MS
PEMBERTON, LUCY, MS
PERRIAM, ANDREW, MR
PHELPS, ANA

PHELPS, ANA

PHELPS, ANA

PIGGIN, HELEN, MS
PIGGIN, HELEN, MS
PITCHER, JENNIE, MS
POOLE, LISA, MS

PORTER, GAYLE, MS
PRASAD, ANJANI, DR
PRICE, STEPHEN, DR
PUSHKARAN, BEENA, DR
RAMRAKHA, PUNIT, DR
RAMRAKHA, PUNIT, DR
RAMRAKHA, PUNIT, DR
RASTOGI, GULAB, DR
RASTOGI, GULAB, DR
RECORD, CAROL, DR
REDDY, APARNA, DR
REDDY, APARNA, DR
REDDY, VEENA, DR
RICHARDS, ANNIE, DR
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS

Authorisation Limit

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
2000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
1000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000



Charitable Fund Managers and Authorisation Limits

Fund No.

1025
1026
1036
1037
2003
2009
2020
2031

2032
2035
2041

2046
2047
2050
2052
2057
2060
2061

2062
2066
2070
2084
2085
2086
2087
3002
5005
5008
5016
5033
1008
1012

1013

1014

1018

1019

1020
1024
1025

1026

1031

1036
1037

2005
2009
2020
2031

2035
2041

2046
2047
2050
2052
2057
2062
2066
2070
2084
2085
2086
2087
2091

3002
3005
5003
5016
5033
2001

2002

Fund Name

WYCOMBE HOSPITAL ITU/ICU GENERAL AMENITY FUND
WYCOMBE HOSPITAL THEATRES & RECOVERY GEN. AMENITY
VIDEO ARTHROSCOPY FUND

WYCOMBE OPTHALMIC FUND

A&E TRAUMA & ORTHOPAEDIC FUND

BURNS UNIT

COE LEGACY

EYE UNIT

FILIPINO NURSES FUND

GLAUCOMA RESEARCH

HEARING IMPAIRED

INTENSIVE THERAPY UNIT

JAMIE MCCOUGHLIN

MAXILLO FACIAL

MEDICAL NURSE EDUCATION

MR TWEEDIE - General Surgery Service

NURSE CONFERENCE FUND

NURSES FUND (previously Japanese Nurses Fund)
ORTHOPAEDIC CONSULTANTS

PLASTIC SURGERY

RETINAL STUDY

SURGICAL DEPARTMENT EQUIPMENT FUND
SURGICAL RESEARCH

SURGICAL TRAINING & EQUIPMENT

SURGICAL WARDS
AMERSHAM HOSPITAL SURGICAL FUND

BPCT TRAINING

CAROL JACQUES MEMORIAL NURSING FUND
CORNEA FUND

ORAL SURGERY & ORTHODONTIC FUND
GENERAL SURGICAL FUND

OCULOPLASTIC

ORTHOPAEDIC TRUST FUND

OUTPATIENTS SERVICES FUND

UROLOGY FUND

VASCULAR SURGERY FUND

VISUAL VOICE FUND

WYCOMBE HOSP. ANAESTHETICS GENERAL AMENITY
WYCOMBE HOSPITAL ITU/ICU GENERAL AMENITY FUND
WYCOMBE HOSPITAL THEATRES & RECOVERY GEN. AMENITY
GENERAL MEDICINE FUND

VIDEO ARTHROSCOPY FUND

WYCOMBE OPTHALMIC FUND
ANAESTHETICS DEPT

BURNS UNIT

COE LEGACY

EYE UNIT

GLAUCOMA RESEARCH

HEARING IMPAIRED

INTENSIVE THERAPY UNIT

JAMIE MCCOUGHLIN

MAXILLO FACIAL

MEDICAL NURSE EDUCATION

MR TWEEDIE - General Surgery Service
ORTHOPAEDIC CONSULTANTS

PLASTIC SURGERY

RETINAL STUDY

SURGICAL DEPARTMENT EQUIPMENT FUND
SURGICAL RESEARCH

SURGICAL TRAINING & EQUIPMENT

SURGICAL WARDS

VISION 2020 PROJECT

AMERSHAM HOSPITAL SURGICAL FUND

HEARING THERAPY FUND

AUDIOLOGY GENERAL FUND- AMERSHAM, WYCOMBE & SMH
CORNEA FUND

ORAL SURGERY & ORTHODONTIC FUND

A & E NURSE RESEARCH

A&E CHARITABLE FUND

Fund Manager

RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNIFER, MS
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RICKETTS, JENNY
RINTAKORPI, ESA, Mr
RINTAKORPI, ESA, Mr

Authorisation Limit

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000



Charitable Fund Managers and Authorisation Limits

Fund No.

2004
2047

3004

1015

2072
1012

1025
2046
2070
2033
2072
5038
1012

1020
2031

2035
2070
2091

5016
1032
2063
5041

1037
5016
1029
2037
3006
3007
3008
1017

1023
2003
2015
2016
2021

2025
2034
2044
2045
2048
2075
2077
3001

3010
4001

4002
4003
4004
5004
5005
5006
5009
5011

5017

5021

5022
5023
5024
5028
5032
5035
5037
5042
5043
5044

5048

5049
6001

Fund Name

ACCIDENT & EMERGENCY
JAMIE MCCOUGHLIN

DERMATOLOGY TRUST FUND

PAEDIATRIC DIABETES FUND

SCBU - NEONATAL UNIT

OCULOPLASTIC

WYCOMBE HOSPITAL ITU/ICU GENERAL AMENITY FUND
INTENSIVE THERAPY UNIT

RETINAL STUDY

GASTROENTEROLOGY

SCBU - NEONATAL UNIT
RESPIRATORY AMENITY FUND (THORACIC)
OCULOPLASTIC

VISUAL VOICE FUND

EYE UNIT

GLAUCOMA RESEARCH

RETINAL STUDY

VISION 2020 PROJECT

CORNEA FUND

GENITO URINARY MEDICINE FUND
PAEDIATRIC AMENITY

TOY LIBRARY

WYCOMBE OPTHALMIC FUND

CORNEA FUND

CANCER RESEARCH & TREATMENT FUND
HAEMATOLOGY

HEBERDEN UNIT FUND/NEURO REH-BNRU
HEBERDEN UNIT HYDROTHERAPY POOL FUND
RHEUMATOLOGY & REHABILITATION FUND
SOCIAL WORKERS SAMARITAN FUND
WYCOMBE GENERAL HOSPITAL GENERAL AMENITIES FUND
A&E TRAUMA & ORTHOPAEDIC FUND
CHAPLAINCY SERVICE

CHEMICAL PATHOLOGY

COLITIS RESEARCH

DERMATOLOGY

GENERAL AMENITY STOKE MANDEVILLE HOSPITAL
IMMUNOLOGY TRUST FUND

IMPS

MASSON LEGACY FOR SPINAL RESEARCH
SMART

SOCIAL WORK

AMERSHAM HOSPITAL GENERAL AMENITIES
THQ GENERAL AMENITIES

MARLOW HOSPITAL GENERAL AMENITY FUND
BUCKINGHAM HOSPITAL

CHALFONT AND GERRARDS CROSS

THAME HOSPITAL

BIGGINS CAPITAL IN PERPEPUITY

BPCT TRAINING

BUCKINGHAMSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS TRUST AMENITIES FUND

CHAPLAINCY SERVICES FUND - TRUST WIDE
CHIROPODY - PODIATRY

COVID-19 DESIGNATED GENERAL STAFF FUND

DM PIERCY CAPITAL IN PERPETUITY FUND

EX PCT CRESSEX ROAD

EX_PCT INDEPENDENT LIVING

LEAGUE OF FRIENDS & SCANNAPPEAL

INTER TEAM - NORTH (COMM NURSE)

KEMP CAPITAL IN PERPITUITY

PHYSIOTHERAPY

RAVEN - CAP IN PERP

UNRESTRICTED / DESIGNATED GENERAL PATIENTS FUND
UNRESTRICTED / DESIGNATED GENERAL RESEARCH FUND
UNRESTRICTED / DESIGNATED GENERAL STAFF FUND

THE CHILTERN AMERICAN WOMEN'S CLUB (CAWC)/ MOTOR NEURONE

DISEASE BREATHING SUPPORT
HARDSHIP FUND FOR STAFF

NHS CT STAGE 2 GRANT - INTEGRATED CARE SYSTEM (BOB ICS)

Fund Manager

RINTAKORPI, ESA, Mr
RINTAKORPI, ESA, Mr

RODRIGUEZ-GARCIA, CRISTINA,

DR

RUSSELL-TAYLOR, MICHELLE, DR

SALGIA, SANJAY, DR
SCAWN, RICHARD, DR
SCOTT, SALLY, MS
SCOTT, SALLY, MS
SCULFOR, DAVID, Mr
SEKHAR, RAVI, DR

SEWSARRAN, CHARLOTTE, MS

SHAHIDI, MITRA, DR
SHAIKH, ASIFA

SHAIKH, ASIFA

SHAIKH, ASIFA

SHAIKH, ASIFA

SHAIKH, ASIFA

SHAIKH, ASIFA

SHAIKH, ASIFA

SHERRARD, JACKIE, DR
SHRESTHA, BANEERA, DR
SILLITOE, AMANDA, MS
SIM, KUAN, DR

SIM, KUAN, DR

SIM, SHERYL

SIMONS, LIANE, DR
STEVENS, RICHARD, DR
STEVENS, RICHARD, DR
STEVENS, RICHARD, DR
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS

STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS

STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS
STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS

Authorisation Limit

5000
5000

5000

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

5000

5000
5000



Charitable Fund Managers and Authorisation Limits

Fund No. Fund Name Authorisation Limit

Fund Manager

6002 NHS CT STAGE 3 GRANTS - RECOVERY GRANTS STRATFOLD, JUSTINE, MISS 5000
5016 CORNEA FUND SUMMERFIELD, CLAIRE, MRS 5000
2057 MR TWEEDIE - General Surgery Service SUNTHARESWARAN, RAME 5000
2057 MR TWEEDIE - General Surgery Service SUNTHARESWARAN, RAME 5000
2085 SURGICAL RESEARCH SUNTHARESWARAN, RAME 5000
2086 SURGICAL TRAINING & EQUIPMENT SUNTHARESWARAN, RAME 5000
2086 SURGICAL TRAINING & EQUIPMENT SUNTHARESWARAN, RAME 5000
2087 SURGICAL WARDS SUNTHARESWARAN, RAME 5000
2087 SURGICAL WARDS SUNTHARESWARAN, RAME 5000
2065 PHARMACY TRUST WIDE - RESEARCH & EQUIPMENT FUND SUTTON, LIZ, MS 5000
5047 WYCOMBE , AMERSHAM & STOKE PHARMACY GA SUTTON, LIZ, MS 5000
2077 SOCIAL WORK TAPPING, C, MS 50

2036 GYNEACOLOGY RESEARCH & EQUIPMENT TASKER, GERALDINE, DR 5000
2049 MATERNITY & GYNAECOLOGY SERVICES TASKER, GERALDINE, DR 5000
2006 BREAST CANCER RESEARCH TAYLOR, ALAN, DR 5000
2085 SURGICAL RESEARCH TAYLOR, ALAN, DR 5000
5038 RESPIRATORY AMENITY FUND (THORACIC) TAYLOR, DAVID, DR 5000
2032 FILIPINO NURSES FUND TEBBUTT, JEANETTE 5000
2060 NURSE CONFERENCE FUND TEBBUTT, JEANETTE 5000
2061 NURSES FUND (previously Japanese Nurses Fund) TEBBUTT, JEANETTE 5000
5008 CAROL JACQUES MEMORIAL NURSING FUND TEBBUTT, JEANETTE 5000
2061 NURSES FUND (previously Japanese Nurses Fund) TEBBUTT, JEANETTE, SR 5000
1006 CHILTERN MEDICAL EDUCATION FUND THEODOROU, NANA 5000
2048 MASSON LEGACY FOR SPINAL RESEARCH THEODOROU, NANA 5000
2073 SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH (LEGACY) THEODOROU, NANA 5000
1020 VISUAL VOICE FUND THOMSON, HAMISH, Mr 5000
2027 DIETETIC TOMLIN, MARIANNE, MS 5000
5033 ORAL SURGERY & ORTHODONTIC FUND TRAVESS, HELEN 5000
2006 BREAST CANCER RESEARCH TSANG-WRIGHT, FIONA 5000
5013 COMMUNITY HEAD INJURY SERVICE (CHIS) TYERMAN, ANDY, DR 5000
2072 SCBU - NEONATAL UNIT TYLER, GAYNOR, MS 5000
2066 PLASTIC SURGERY TYLER, MICHAEL, DR 5000
1002 BIOCHESMISTRY & AMENITY FUND WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
1003 CANCER RESEARCH WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
1004 CAROLE JONES MEMORIAL FUND FOR WARD 5A WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
1009 HAEMATOLOGY & AMENITY FUND WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
1010 HAEMATOLOGY WARD FUND WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
1022 WYCOMBE BREAST CANCER APPEAL WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
1028 HISTOPATHOLOGY WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
1029 CANCER RESEARCH & TREATMENT FUND WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
1033 NURSING CANCER CARE/SUNRISE CANCER & HAEMOTOLOGY WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2006 BREAST CANCER RESEARCH WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2007 BREAST SCREENING WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2008 BREAST SCREENING FUND WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2010 CANCER PATIENTS PARTNERSHIP WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2013 CARL TODD ONCOLOGY WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2014 CERVICAL SMEAR WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2016 CHEMICAL PATHOLOGY WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2024 CYTOLOGY WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2030 ELECTIVE WARD WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2037 HAEMATOLOGY WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2038 HAEMATOLOGY NURSING FUND - WARD 5 WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2042 HISTOPATHOLOGY & AMENITY FUND WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2043 HORATIO'S GARDEN - STOKE MANDEVILLE APPEAL WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2044 IMMUNOLOGY TRUST FUND WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2048 MASSON LEGACY FOR SPINAL RESEARCH WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2055 MICROBIOLOGY WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2058 MRI SCANNER WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2065 PHARMACY TRUST WIDE - RESEARCH & EQUIPMENT FUND WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2067 RADIOLOGY WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2068 RADIOLOGY TRUST FUND WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2076 SMH CANCER CARE NURSE EDUCATION FUND WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2078 SPINAL - POWERED WHEELCHAIRS WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2079 SPINAL AMENITY WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2080 SPINAL DATABASE PROJECT WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2081 SPINAL I.T. UPGRADE WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2082 SPINAL INJURIES CHILDREN WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2083 SPINAL INJURIES RESEARCH WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000
2088 TOM FREEMANTLE BIKE RIDE WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW 5000



Charitable Fund Managers and Authorisation Limits

Fund No.

2089
3003
5011

5034
5039
5046
5047
1030
2054
5007
5029
5030
2007
2008
2058
2067
2068
3003
2017

2026
5018
5010
2048
2073
2068
1029
2021

2093
1012

2045
2025
1035
1025

2046
2056

Fund Name

TUTORS FUND

AMERSHAM HOSPITAL ULTRA SOUND
CHIROPODY - PODIATRY

PALLIATIVE - MACMILLAN NURSES

SUE NICHOLLS CENTRE

WHEELCHAIR

WYCOMBE , AMERSHAM & STOKE PHARMACY GA
CORONARY CARE CHARITABLE FUND
MEDTRONIC EXPORT RESEARCH FUND
CARDIOLOGY TRUST FUND

INTER TEAM - SOUTH EAST (COMM NURSE)
INTER TEAM - SOUTH WEST (COMM NURSE)
BREAST SCREENING

BREAST SCREENING FUND

MRI SCANNER

RADIOLOGY

RADIOLOGY TRUST FUND

AMERSHAM HOSPITAL ULTRA SOUND
CHEST AND HEART

DIABETES CENTRE

DIABETIC NURSING FUND
CHILDREN IN CARE FUND

MASSON LEGACY FOR SPINAL RESEARCH
SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH (LEGACY)
RADIOLOGY TRUST FUND

CANCER RESEARCH & TREATMENT FUND
COLITIS RESEARCH

CHILDREN UNIT FUND/APPEAL
OCULOPLASTIC

IMPS

DERMATOLOGY

STROKE AMENITY FUND WYCOMBE & AMERSHAM HOSPITALS
WYCOMBE HOSPITAL ITU/ICU GENERAL AMENITY FUND
INTENSIVE THERAPY UNIT

MIDWIFERY & GYNAE, SERVICES FUND

Fund Manager

WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW
WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW
WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW
WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW
WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW
WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW
WAINWRIGHT, ANDREW
WALIA, PARMI, MR
WALIA, PARMI, MR
WALIA, PARMI, MR
WALLER, KAREN, MS
WALLER, KAREN, MS
WALTER, ANN, MS
WALTER, ANN, MS
WALTER, ANN, MS
WALTER, ANN, MS
WALTER, ANN, MS
WALTER, ANN, MS
WARDMAN, RICHARD, MR
WARDMAN, RICHARD, MR
WARDMAN, RICHARD, MR
WARREN, AUDREY, MS
WATSON, DENISE, MS
WATSON, DENISE, MS
WATSON-DARBY, RICHARD, MR
WEAVER, ANDREW, DR
WELDON, MIKE, DR
WILLIAMS, ALI

WILLIAMS, ANNA, MS
WILMSHURST, ROZ, MS
WIMPENNY, FRANCES, MS
YATES, SALLY, MS
YOUNG, CHARLOTTE, MS
YOUNG, CHARLOTTE, MS
ZAMMIT, MARIA, DR

Authorisation Limit

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
3000
500

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
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